Transaction Transaction Time Volumel Price Currenc [Platform
Date Time Zone v Code
02/08/2017 08:25:06 BST 450 1,319.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:25:06 BST 750 1,319.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:25:06 BST 750 1,319.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:25:06 BST 822 1,319.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:34:18 BST 644 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:34:18 BST 800 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:34:18 BST 800 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:34:18 BST 800 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:42:40 BST 750 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:46:28 BST 214 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:46:28 BST 308 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:46:28 BST 587 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:46:28 BST 778 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:46:28 BST 801 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:46:28 BST 801 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:52:58 BST 400 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:52:58 BST 400 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:52:58 BST 404 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:52:58 BST 404 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:53:00 BST 407 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:53:00 BST 804 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:53:00 BST 804 1,318.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:54:41 BST 806 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:54:41 BST 806 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 08:54:41 BST 1,275 | 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:02:24 BST 122 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:02:24 BST 750 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:02:24 BST 801 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:02:24 BST 801 1,317.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:12:38 BST 9 1,319.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:12:38 BST 208 1,319.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:12:38 BST 588 1,319.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:12:38 BST 588 1,319.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:15:53 BST 94 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:15:53 BST 141 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:15:53 BST 200 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:15:53 BST 523 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:15:53 BST 750 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:16:56 BST 200 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:16:56 BST 383 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:16:56 BST 550 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:16:56 BST 750 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:16:56 BST 750 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:26:24 BST 148 1,321.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:26:24 BST 200 1,321.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:26:24 BST 292 1,321.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:26:24 BST 656 1,321.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:26:24 BST 750 1,321.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:26:24 BST 750 1,321.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:26:24 BST 750 1,321.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:29:43 BST 795 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:29:43 BST 806 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:29:43 BST 806 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:29:43 BST 1,210 | 1,320.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:39:50 BST 802 1,322.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:42:27 BST 1 1,322.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:42:27 BST 499 1,322.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:42:27 BST 802 1,322.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:42:27 BST 802 1,322.00 GBp XLON
02/08/2017 09:42:27 BST 1,774 | 1,322.00 GBp XLON
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BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

41
395
395
405
405
551
673
800

1,270

24
44
50
229
230
286
293
413
536
672
2,800
57
208
265
282
525
542
693
750
791
807
829
98
152
750
750

3,500
649
750
750
750
750
151
196
238
239
239
240
304
304
304
500
500
603
750
750
750
804
804
804
804
804
804
804

1,500

3,146

1,319.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,321.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON




02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017

15:16:37
15:16:37
15:16:37
15:16:37
15:16:37
15:16:37
15:16:37
15:16:37
15:16:37
15:20:16
15:20:16
15:20:16
15:20:16
15:20:16
15:24:58
15:24:58
15:24:58
15:24:58
15:29:27
15:29:27
15:29:27
15:29:27
15:29:36
15:29:36
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:27
15:39:39
15:39:39
15:39:51
15:41:07
15:41:07
15:41:07
15:41:07
15:45:06
15:45:06
15:45:06
15:45:06
15:45:06
15:45:06
15:45:06
15:45:06
15:45:06

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

50
224
330
470
576
700
750
800
263
800
800
800
946
479

1,030
1,397
1,400
328
472
800
3,222
342
800

31

55

82
140
181
208
223
249
249
344
346
500
552
745
750
801
801
801
801
805
805
805
805
805

1,606
233
307
498

87
374
381
431

56
171
278
305
501
528
699
750
750

1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON




02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017

15:45:06
15:45:06
15:48:11
15:48:11
15:48:11
15:48:11
15:48:11
15:48:11
15:48:11
15:48:37
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:53:17
15:57:25
15:57:25
15:58:01
15:59:35
16:01:01
16:01:01
16:01:01
16:01:01
16:02:00
16:02:00
16:02:00
16:02:00
16:02:00
16:02:00
16:02:00
16:02:00
16:02:00
16:03:06
16:11:30
16:11:30
16:11:30
16:11:30
16:11:30
16:11:41
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:16:43
16:25:59
16:25:59

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

806
1,612
32
96
706
770
802
802
1,953
802
136
345
582
755
801
801
802
2,105
400
404
238
343
60
492
744
1,708
25
200
500
550
577
600
775
775
800
223
151
807
807
807
1,898
800
100
224
229
232
237
383
465
483
510
569
786
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
806
806
806
143
149

1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,318.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,318.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,319.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON




02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017
02/08/2017

16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:25:59
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:27:06
16:27:06
16:27:06
16:28:13
16:28:13
16:28:13
16:28:13
16:28:13
16:28:13
16:28:13
16:28:13
16:28:44
16:28:44
16:28:44
16:28:44
16:28:44
16:35:20
16:35:20
16:35:20

BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST
BST

564
600
650
750
750
750
750
750
1,040
142
142
200
245
247
299
345
557
600
750
271
491
750
46
144
192
600
650
717
750
750
18
320
581
661
709
854
2,005
22,788

1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON













